

SC 42(8)2017

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 27

Dated. 02-06-2026

Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge. The sole accused on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in Charge files hazira but not moves. So, the case is adjourned.

Fix 16-12-2026 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat